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2021 Splash Bash - 6/5/2021

Results - First
 
Event 6  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 43.40Nanney, Taylor J

HS-MW  62 46.53Nay, Ellen O

HS-MW  63 x1:12.27Webb, Kiersten N

 
Event 6  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 57.13Gaither, Gavin E

HS-MW  52 1:04.39Poss, Harrison H

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 19.46Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  82 24.32Baer, Addy/Adalynn M

HS-MW  83 x25.64Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A

HS-MW  84 x27.34Korte, Paige E

HS-MW  85 x28.09Webb, Madeline E

HS-MW  76 x30.28Giuffre, Veronica W

HS-MW  87 x30.51Nay, Vivienne R

HS-MW  88 x33.17Anderson, Hattie M

HS-MW  79 x33.65Mangiaracino, Allison P

HS-MW  810 x34.84Dulaney, Natalie M

HS-MW  811 x41.53Vickery, Kate L

HS-MW  712 x43.81Hellrich, Adelaide G

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 16.70Hubbard, Lucas D

HS-MW  72 21.37Kinscherff, Charlie K

HS-MW  73 x24.70Shortridge, James H

HS-MW  84 x25.18Nanney, Bob J

HS-MW  85 x26.94Brokering, Logan M

HS-MW  76 x30.59Delaney, Drake D

HS-MW  87 x32.26Thomason, Gavin E

HS-MW  88 x33.44Moore, Titus R

HS-MW  79 x37.93Mignin, Luke R

HS-MW  710 x43.27Plog, Dean J

HS-MW  711 x45.57Thompson, Mason A

HS-MW  812 x48.76Cardenas, Ian P

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 19.45Embry, Ella J

HS-MW 102 20.47Hardas, Kailyn B

HS-MW 103 x22.85Plog, Joslynn A

HS-MW 104 x23.70Schwarz, Elizabeth R

HS-MW  95 x25.09Bowman, Melia K

HS-MW 106 x25.69Hires, Stephanie A

HS-MW 107 x25.72Lipe, Abigail J

HS-MW 108 x25.96Korte, Alexa K

HS-MW  99 x26.25Inlow, Morgan D

HS-MW  910 x27.57Mignin, Maggie M

HS-MW 1011 x28.01Cardenas, Gabby L

HS-MW 1012 x29.02Hires, Victoria C

HS-MW  913 x30.48Niermann, Rue E

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 17.47Kinscherff, David R

HS-MW  92 20.44Thompson, Noah M

HS-MW 103 x23.02Batek, Lucas A

HS-MW  94 x24.37Davis, Delaney J

HS-MW  95 x24.66Kampwerth, Wade A

HS-MW 106 x28.35Myers, Troy L

HS-MW 107 x30.43Moran, Deklin R

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 30.16Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW 112 32.59Chalfant, Natalie C

HS-MW 123 x35.76Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW 124 x44.18Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW 115 x44.38Rottmann, Jillian E

HS-MW 116 x44.70Batek, Elena G

HS-MW 117 x47.28Nemnich, AJ J

HS-MW 128 x47.72Hemann, Mimi J

HS-MW 129 x56.82McGranahan, Grace M

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 45.83DeWitt, Bradley P

HS-MW 112 52.40Adolph, Brandon S

HS-MW 123 x1:02.40Brokering, Tyler M

HS-MW 11--- DQWalter, Ben M

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:05.28Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 142 1:08.72Nonn, Sophia S

HS-MW 143 x1:10.96Kampwerth, Lia C

HS-MW 144 x1:17.94Chalfant, Abby C

HS-MW 135 x1:20.90Embry, Addie J

HS-MW 136 x1:27.23Redman, KJ J

HS-MW 137 x1:32.84Stever, Darby L

HS-MW 138 x1:41.14Gutzler, Ceyenna R

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 59.95Stephens, Tucker I

HS-MW 132 1:02.04McGinley, Sean T

HS-MW 133 x1:15.68Heepke, Logan B

HS-MW 144 x1:19.04Hemann, James I

HS-MW 135 x1:23.25Meldrom, Abram L

HS-MW 136 x1:33.54Rottmann, Tyler J

HS-MW 13--- DQBalint, Dalton J

 
Event 15  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161 1:08.35Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 172 1:10.32Stephens, Taryn E

HS-MW 163 x1:12.68Thiems, Zoe D

HS-MW 184 x1:17.09Imming, Abbi J



Midwest Swim Conference - B HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:08 PM  6/5/2021  Page 2

2021 Splash Bash - 6/5/2021

Results - First
 
Event 16  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 171 1:01.58Meldrom, Thomas B

HS-MW 152 1:05.31Miller, Thomas S

HS-MW 163 x1:05.32McGinley, Patrick T

HS-MW 154 x1:39.59Smith, Bryant W

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 29.95Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  8--- DQSeaton, Emerson or Emmi A

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 21.64Hubbard, Lucas D

HS-MW  72 29.96Kinscherff, Charlie K

HS-MW  83 x29.99Nanney, Bob J

HS-MW  74 x38.75Shortridge, James H

HS-MW  8--- DQBrokering, Logan M

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 28.14Embry, Ella J

HS-MW  92 35.82Inlow, Morgan D

HS-MW 103 x37.81Plog, Joslynn A

HS-MW 104 x45.78Lipe, Abigail J

HS-MW  9--- DQMignin, Maggie M

HS-MW 10--- DQSchwarz, Elizabeth R

HS-MW 10--- DQKorte, Alexa K

HS-MW  9--- DQBowman, Melia K

HS-MW 10--- DQHardas, Kailyn B

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 24.28Kinscherff, David R

HS-MW  92 27.56Thompson, Noah M

HS-MW 10--- DQMoran, Deklin R

HS-MW  9--- DQKampwerth, Wade A

HS-MW  9--- DQDavis, Delaney J

HS-MW 10--- DQMyers, Troy L

HS-MW 10--- DQBatek, Lucas A

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 38.25Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW 112 44.22Chalfant, Natalie C

HS-MW 123 x49.74Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW 124 x54.96Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW 115 x1:03.00Nemnich, AJ J

HS-MW 116 x1:04.34Rottmann, Jillian E

HS-MW 127 x1:05.87Hemann, Mimi J

HS-MW 118 x1:07.40Batek, Elena G

HS-MW 12--- DQMcGranahan, Grace M

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 1:08.65DeWitt, Bradley P

HS-MW 11--- DQWalter, Ben M

HS-MW 11--- DQAdolph, Brandon S

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:27.59Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 142 1:30.55Kampwerth, Lia C

HS-MW 143 x1:36.08Nonn, Sophia S

HS-MW 144 x1:40.09Chalfant, Abby C

HS-MW 135 x1:47.19Embry, Addie J

HS-MW 136 x2:03.68Stever, Darby L

HS-MW 137 x2:19.71Redman, KJ J

HS-MW 13--- DQGutzler, Ceyenna R

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 1:16.48Stephens, Tucker I

HS-MW 132 1:22.08McGinley, Sean T

HS-MW 133 x1:42.37Heepke, Logan B

HS-MW 134 x2:02.41Rottmann, Tyler J

HS-MW 145 x2:02.58Hemann, James I

HS-MW 136 x2:05.53Meldrom, Abram L

HS-MW 13--- DQBalint, Dalton J

 
Event 25  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161 1:26.18Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 172 1:28.24Stephens, Taryn E

HS-MW 163 x1:34.82Thiems, Zoe D

HS-MW 18--- DQImming, Abbi J

 
Event 26  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 171 1:24.49Meldrom, Thomas B

HS-MW 152 1:27.41Miller, Thomas S

HS-MW 153 x2:01.45Smith, Bryant W

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 2:08.58Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW 102 2:10.12Embry, Ella J

HS-MW  9--- DQBowman, Melia K

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 1:56.88Thompson, Noah M

HS-MW  8--- DQNanney, Bob J

HS-MW 10--- DQBatek, Lucas A

HS-MW  8--- DQHubbard, Lucas D

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 1:15.52Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW 112 1:26.18Chalfant, Natalie C

HS-MW 123 x1:37.95Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW 124 x1:55.57Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW 125 x2:03.45Hemann, Mimi J

HS-MW 116 x2:20.75Batek, Elena G

HS-MW 11--- DQNemnich, AJ J

HS-MW 11--- DQRottmann, Jillian E

HS-MW 12--- DQMcGranahan, Grace M
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Results - First
 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 11--- DQAdolph, Brandon S

HS-MW 11--- DQDeWitt, Bradley P

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:15.57Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 142 1:19.53Nonn, Sophia S

HS-MW 143 x1:21.68Kampwerth, Lia C

HS-MW 144 x1:32.01Chalfant, Abby C

HS-MW 135 x1:34.64Embry, Addie J

HS-MW 136 x1:40.44Stever, Darby L

HS-MW 137 x1:43.68Redman, KJ J

HS-MW 13--- DQGutzler, Ceyenna R

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 1:11.07Stephens, Tucker I

HS-MW 132 1:13.02McGinley, Sean T

HS-MW 133 x1:27.83Heepke, Logan B

HS-MW 144 x1:34.23Hemann, James I

HS-MW 135 x1:47.42Meldrom, Abram L

HS-MW 13--- DQBalint, Dalton J

HS-MW 13--- DQRottmann, Tyler J

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161 1:18.00Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 172 1:21.12Stephens, Taryn E

HS-MW 163 x1:24.32Thiems, Zoe D

HS-MW 184 x1:32.27Imming, Abbi J

 
Event 34  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 171 1:10.96Meldrom, Thomas B

HS-MW 152 1:15.87Miller, Thomas S

HS-MW 163 x1:15.95McGinley, Patrick T

 
Event 36  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 42.22Nay, Ellen O

HS-MW  62 48.38Nanney, Taylor J

HS-MW  63 x1:31.44Webb, Kiersten N

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 58.01Gaither, Gavin E

HS-MW  52 1:23.68Poss, Harrison H

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 24.83Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  82 28.51Baer, Addy/Adalynn M

HS-MW  83 x29.78Webb, Madeline E

HS-MW  84 x31.71Nay, Vivienne R

HS-MW  85 x32.13Anderson, Hattie M

HS-MW  76 x35.03Giuffre, Veronica W

HS-MW  87 x36.00Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A

HS-MW  88 x40.27Dulaney, Natalie M

HS-MW  89 x44.77Vickery, Kate L

HS-MW  710 x45.81Mangiaracino, Allison P

HS-MW  711 x47.82Hellrich, Adelaide G

HS-MW  8--- DQKorte, Paige E

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 22.21Hubbard, Lucas D

HS-MW  72 28.89Kinscherff, Charlie K

HS-MW  83 x31.08Nanney, Bob J

HS-MW  74 x31.39Shortridge, James H

HS-MW  85 x38.66Brokering, Logan M

HS-MW  76 x40.75Delaney, Drake D

HS-MW  87 x44.06Thomason, Gavin E

HS-MW  78 x49.24Mignin, Luke R

HS-MW  79 x1:03.82Thompson, Mason A

HS-MW  710 x1:07.96Plog, Dean J

HS-MW  8--- DQMoore, Titus R

HS-MW  8--- DQCardenas, Ian P

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 26.51Hires, Victoria C

HS-MW 102 27.21Hardas, Kailyn B

HS-MW 103 x27.76Embry, Ella J

HS-MW 104 x28.10Korte, Alexa K

HS-MW 105 x29.21Schwarz, Elizabeth R

HS-MW 106 x30.58Plog, Joslynn A

HS-MW 107 x31.15Hires, Stephanie A

HS-MW  98 x31.33Niermann, Rue E

HS-MW  9*9 x33.20Mignin, Maggie M

HS-MW 10*9 x33.20Lipe, Abigail J

HS-MW 1011 x33.39Cardenas, Gabby L

HS-MW  912 x34.13Inlow, Morgan D

HS-MW  913 x34.58Bowman, Melia K

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 25.15Thompson, Noah M

HS-MW  92 27.52Kampwerth, Wade A

HS-MW 103 x31.26Myers, Troy L

HS-MW 104 x31.27Moran, Deklin R

HS-MW 105 x32.78Batek, Lucas A

HS-MW  96 x35.62Davis, Delaney J

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 35.16Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW 112 38.83Chalfant, Natalie C

HS-MW 123 x45.85Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW 124 x54.02Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW 125 x55.76Hemann, Mimi J

HS-MW 116 x59.21Rottmann, Jillian E

HS-MW 117 x1:00.77Batek, Elena G

HS-MW 118 x1:04.19Nemnich, AJ J

HS-MW 129 x1:18.39McGranahan, Grace M

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 59.89DeWitt, Bradley P
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Results - First

(Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 112 1:21.45Adolph, Brandon S

HS-MW 113 x1:39.76Walter, Ben M

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:13.94Nonn, Sophia S

HS-MW 142 1:14.75Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 143 x1:25.82Kampwerth, Lia C

HS-MW 134 x1:34.88Embry, Addie J

HS-MW 135 x1:36.53Redman, KJ J

HS-MW 146 x1:37.40Chalfant, Abby C

HS-MW 137 x1:45.91Stever, Darby L

HS-MW 138 x2:01.43Gutzler, Ceyenna R

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 1:10.80McGinley, Sean T

HS-MW 132 1:13.47Stephens, Tucker I

HS-MW 133 x1:31.32Heepke, Logan B

HS-MW 144 x1:33.57Hemann, James I

HS-MW 13--- DQMeldrom, Abram L

HS-MW 13--- DQBalint, Dalton J

 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161 1:19.63Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 172 1:21.56Stephens, Taryn E

HS-MW 163 x1:28.59Thiems, Zoe D

 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 171 1:10.71Meldrom, Thomas B

HS-MW 152 1:17.29Miller, Thomas S

HS-MW 163 x1:24.51McGinley, Patrick T

HS-MW 154 x2:16.39Smith, Bryant W

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 26.59Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  82 39.57Korte, Paige E

HS-MW  8--- DQBaer, Addy/Adalynn M

HS-MW  8--- DQWebb, Madeline E

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 20.45Hubbard, Lucas D

HS-MW  72 25.88Kinscherff, Charlie K

HS-MW  83 x30.04Nanney, Bob J

HS-MW  74 x32.70Shortridge, James H

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 25.56Plog, Joslynn A

HS-MW 102 26.47Embry, Ella J

HS-MW 103 x26.58Hardas, Kailyn B

HS-MW 104 x33.46Hires, Victoria C

HS-MW 105 x36.44Lipe, Abigail J

HS-MW  96 x36.84Bowman, Melia K

HS-MW 107 x37.69Hires, Stephanie A

HS-MW  98 x40.34Inlow, Morgan D

HS-MW  99 x49.88Niermann, Rue E

HS-MW  9--- DQMignin, Maggie M

HS-MW 10--- DQCardenas, Gabby L

HS-MW 10--- DQKorte, Alexa K

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 23.89Thompson, Noah M

HS-MW 102 33.48Batek, Lucas A

HS-MW 103 x38.02Myers, Troy L

HS-MW 10--- DQMoran, Deklin R

HS-MW  9--- DQDavis, Delaney J

HS-MW  9--- DQKampwerth, Wade A

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 34.71Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW 112 38.76Chalfant, Natalie C

HS-MW 123 x45.00Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW 124 x1:00.89Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW 125 x1:02.14Hemann, Mimi J

HS-MW 116 x1:05.21Batek, Elena G

HS-MW 117 x1:07.77Nemnich, AJ J

HS-MW 118 x1:08.52Rottmann, Jillian E

HS-MW 12--- DQMcGranahan, Grace M

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 59.95DeWitt, Bradley P

HS-MW 11--- DQAdolph, Brandon S

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 33.15Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 142 33.44Nonn, Sophia S

HS-MW 143 x38.77Kampwerth, Lia C

HS-MW 144 x40.55Chalfant, Abby C

HS-MW 135 x43.16Embry, Addie J

HS-MW 136 x44.20Stever, Darby L

HS-MW 137 x52.90Redman, KJ J

HS-MW 13--- DQGutzler, Ceyenna R

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 29.38Stephens, Tucker I

HS-MW 132 33.77McGinley, Sean T

HS-MW 143 x46.13Hemann, James I

HS-MW 134 x56.02Meldrom, Abram L

HS-MW 13--- DQBalint, Dalton J

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161 34.39Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 162 37.14Thiems, Zoe D

HS-MW 183 x37.50Imming, Abbi J
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Results - First
 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 171 30.95Meldrom, Thomas B

HS-MW 162 31.91McGinley, Patrick T

HS-MW 153 x33.13Miller, Thomas S


